
pricing guide

T H E F E S T I V E F R O G . C O M 847.769.4335 847.987.1711

Prices & terms effective November 15th, 2023. We do our best to keep this spreadsheet current, but please know
that quantities & pricing will fluctuate.

-Rental prices apply to one time use.
- Local minimum orders $1000 (not including damage waiver, delivery/pickup or tax) 
-Delivery/pick-up is available and quoted by job & includes ground floor delivery/pick-up but not set-up or break
down.
 -Handling Protocols must be followed in re-packing, to ensure safe transport of inventory.

-Each order will include a mandatory, non-refundable damage waiver.  This covers reasonable wear and tear and
overall maintenance of our inventory. If damage supersedes this amount, you will be responsible for the
replacement cost at 4 - 7 times the rental cost.

-A signed Rental Agreement is required for all rentals.
- All rental payments must be made in full prior to delivery.

CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY
chargers/show plates

Julia Collection

Frida Collection

12 1/4"

13 1/4"

12.5

12.5

450

400

Grace Collection — Gold Laurel 12 1/4" 12.5 300
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Kate Collection 12 3/4" 12.5 300

Liz Collection 12 1/2" 12.5 300

Flo Collection 12 1/2" 12.5 300

Blanca Collection 12 1/4" 12.5 350

10 5/8" - 175Diana
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Carolina Collection 12 1/4" 12.5 350

Beatrix Collection 11 3/4" 12.5 300

11" 12.5 300Botanicals — Green

11" 12.5 -Botanicals — Red

Indira Collection 10 1/2" 15 50
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Zaha Collection 12 7/8" 12.5 275

Jane Collection 13" 10.5 100

Lilly Champagne Collection 13" 12.5 250

Julia Collection
12 1/4"

10 1/2"

12.5

7.5

450

300

dinnerware

Frida Collection

13 1/5"

10 3/4"

8 3/4"

6 1/4"

12.5

6

5

4

425

425

425

425
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Liz Collection

12 1/2"

10 1/2"

8"

6"

12.5

6

5

4

300

300

300

300

Flo Collection

12 1/2"

10 1/2 "

8"

6"

12.5

6

5

4

300

550

300

300

Diana Collection

10 5/8"

6"

Cup & Saucer 

12.5

5

7.5/set

225

75

70

Coco Collection

9 1/2"

6"

Cup & Saucer 

9.5

5

7.5/set

300

250

100

Grace Collection with Gold Laurel

12 1/4"

10 1/2"

7 3/8"

12.5

7.5

5.5

300

150

250
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Grace Collection

10 1/2" pink laurel

10 1/2" blush rim 

6" pink laurel

12.5

7.5

5.5

300

300

300

Kate Collection
12 3/4"

6"

12.5

4.5

300

300

Pearl Collection

10 1/2"

8 1/2"

6 1/2"

7.5

6.5

4.5

350

350

350

Carolina Collection

12 1/4"

11"

8 1/2"

6"

12.5

7.5

6.5

4.5

350

350

350

350

Blanca Collection

12 1/4"

11"

8 1/2"

350

350

350

12.5

7.5

6.5
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Jackie Collection
10 1/2"

Cup & Saucer 

12.5

7.5/set

150

40

Beatrix Collection
11 3/4"

6 1/4"

12.5

4.5

350

350

Botanicals — Green

11"

8"

6"

12.5

6.5

-

300

300

300

Botanicals — Red

11"

8"

6"

12.5

6.5

-

-

-

-

Indira Collection 10 1/2" 15 50
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Silver Leaf 6" 4.5 300

Rosa Collection 10 1/2" 12.5 50

Laura Collection

10"

8"

6"

12.50

7.50

4.50

100

100

100

accent plates

CoCo Soup Bowl

base plate not included
patterns vary slightly

7.5" 9.5 150

Eclectic Bowls
regular (soup)

small (intermezzo)

6.5

5.5

100

100
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Mostly Whites 7.5-8.5" 5.5 125

Eleanor — Sunset 8" 5 300

Eleanor — Garden
8"

6"

5

4

500

225

Botanicals — Green, Grey, Red

6.5

6.5

6.5

8" Grey

8" Red

8" Green

50

50

300

Eclectic

10"

8"

6"

6

5

4

350

350

350



Dorthea
9"

6"

7

4.5

225

225

glass plates
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Esther

Eleanor — Clear assorted patterns

9"

6"

7-8"

6"

7

4.5

150

150

5

4

150

150

Eleanor — Peony
8"

6"

5

4

400

250

Eleanor — Daffodil

9"

7-8"

6"

5

5

4

30

100

100
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Eleanor — Apricot 7-8" 5 50

Eleanor — Fern
8"

6"

5

4

175

125

Eleanor — Honey 7-8" 5 50

Eleanor — Ocean 7-8" 5 75

Eleanor — Garden
8"

6"

5

4

500

225
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Bella Bubbles 4.5 350

Catherine Collection 5.25 250

Bella Acqua 4.5 350

Bella Vino 4.5 350

stemmed goblets

Eleanor — Sunset 8" 5 300
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Harriet Collection 5.25 300

Audrey Collection 4.5 200

Mini's Collection Liquor Glasses 4 100

Aqueous 2003.00

5.25Vintage Wine Stems 100



pricing guide

T H E F E S T I V E F R O G . C O M 847.769.4335 847.987.1711

CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Georgia Collection — Sunset 4.75 350

Something Blue 4.75 250

Bee's Knees 4.75 225

Ginger Collection 4.75 350

Georgia Collection — Garden 4.75 350
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Colette — Gris 4.5 300

Rachel Collection 4.75 200

MJ Collection 4.75 300

The Royals 4.75 275

Colette — Aubergine 4.5 225
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Harvest Collection 4.75 300

5Coupes for scoops and soups

coupes

Marilyn Collection 5 250

400

Green with Envy 1754.75

Mother Earth 4.75 300
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Gold Mixed Patterns 5.5 350

Joan Collection 5.5 50

Gold Tulip Collection 5.5 75

Dolly Collection 1005

Sophia Collection 5 50
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

French Kiss 4.75 75

Something Blue Collection 2504.75

Georgia Collection — Garden 4.75 250

B-Cup Collection 1255.5

Billie Collection 4.75 300
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Michigan Avenue Highball Collection 6 250

Madison Ave. Lowball Collection 6 150

Aqua & Gold 6 50

Strawberry Fields Collection 4.75 250

Michigan Avenue Lowball Collection 1506
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Coins 6 350

Smoky Roly Polys 6 75

Precious Coins
(lowballs/highballs)

1006

Madison Ave. Highball Collection
(Silver Fade)

6 100

Pocketful of Coins
(lowballs/highballs)

6 75
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Redhead Collection 6 50

Ho-Ho-Holiday Collection 6 75

Old Fashions 6 40

Black & Gold Mid-Century 6 100

Game Bird Collection 6 125
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Patridge Collection 6 75

Anna Collection (mixed patterns) 4006.5/set

vintage cups

A Little Taste 5.5 50

Judy Collection 506

Horses & Ponies 6 100



pricing guide

T H E F E S T I V E F R O G . C O M 847.769.4335 847.987.1711

CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

CoCo Collection 7.5/set 100

Clear/Patterned 3520-35
multiple

sizes

dessert pedestals

Laura Collection 5/set 75

Jackie Collection 7.5/set 40

Diana Collection 7.5/set 70
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Fancy pants:
Silver with mirrored top

14" 50 1

3 tiered dessert stand 25 25

tea caddy

Momma Mia 18" 65 1

Antique White 25-45multiple sizes 10

Colored multiple sizes 20-40 20
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Midcentury Glass Trays assorted sizes 20-50 15

China/Porcelain Platters assorted sizes 25-75 12

Midcentury Platters assorted sizes 20-55 10

Vintage clear glass, assorted patterns 1504.5

Sterling Silver Trays 30-100assorted sizes 12

vintage platters
& serving pieces

antique salt cellars
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Antique Glass Punch Bowls

Mid Century Punch Bowls

Sterling Silver & Glass Punch Ladles

assorted sizes

assorted sizes

assorted sizes

50-100

40-75

30

5

3

3

Ice Buckets 35 20

bar accoutrements

Midcentury Coffee Urns - Silver
& Gold

20-25 cups 65 2

Funky Black Trays assorted sizes 1020-35

Glass platters 15-50assorted sizes 12

vintage platters
& serving pieces
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

What Matters Most — Matte Gold - dinner knife

What Matters Most — Matte Gold - dinner fork

What Matters Most — Matte Gold - dessert fork

What Matters Most — Matte Gold - entrée spoon

What Matters Most — Matte Gold - coffee spoon

What Matters Most — Matte Gold - B & B knife

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

Luster - dinner knife

Luster - B & B knife

Luster - dinner fork

Luster - salad/dessert fork

Luster - dinner/soup spoon

Luster - coffee spoon

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

Oro - dinner knife
Oro - B & B knife
Oro - dinner fork
Oro - salad/dessert fork
Oro - tablespoon
Oro - teaspoon
Oro - coffee spoon

2.20/stem
2.20/stem
2.20/stem
2.20/stem
2.20/stem
2.20/stem
2.20/stem

Shakers/pitchers/decanters
email for pricing

& quantities

Gold Contemporary - dinner knife

Gold Contemporary - B & B knife

Gold Contemporary - dinner fork

Gold Contemporary - salad/dessert fork

Gold Contemporary - dinner spoon

Gold Contemporary - dessert/coffee spoon

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

2.20stem

2.20/stem

2.20/stem

flatware
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Petal & Gold - knife

Petal & Gold - fork

Petal & Gold - dinner spoon

Petal & Gold - dessert/coffee spoon

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

Lily & Gold - knife

Lily & Gold - fork

Lily & Gold - dinner spoon

Lily & Gold - dessert/coffee spoon

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

Midnight & Gold - knife

Midnight & Gold - fork

Midnight & Gold - dinner spoon

Midnight & Gold - dessert/coffee spoon

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

Mixed Metals - knife

Mixed Metals - fork

Mixed Metals- dinner spoon

Mixed Metals - dessert/coffee spoon

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

Ebony & Gold - knife

Ebony & Gold - fork

Ebony & Gold - dinner spoon

Ebony & Gold - dessert/coffee spoon

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Onyx - knife

Onyx - fork

Onyx - entree spoon

Onyx - coffee spoon

Onyx - b&b knife

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

Vintage Mix & Match - knife

Vintage Mix & Match - fork

Vintage Mix & Match - (sm) dessert fork

Vintage Mix & Match - entree spoon

Vintage Mix & Match - (sm) spoon

Vintage Mix & Match - b&b knife

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

Pewter - knife

Pewter - fork

Pewter - entree spoon

Pewter - coffee spoon

Pewter - b&b knife

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

Amber - knife

Amber - entrée fork

Amber - salad/dessert fork

Amber - entrée spoon

Amber - coffee spoon

Amber - B & B knife

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

Hotel Flatware - dinner knife

Hotel Flatware - B & B knife

Hotel Flatware - dinner fork

Hotel Flatware - salad/dessert fork

Hotel Flatware - spoon

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

All Brass 375 1XL

bar carts
(please see website
for dimensions)

Gold Tassels 250 1M

Gold Chopsticks (no rest available) 4.5/set

Alabaster - Dinner/Salad Knife
Alabaster - Entree Spoon
Alabaster - Teaspoon
Alabaster - Coffee/Espresso Spoon
Alabaster - Entree Fork
Alabaster - Salad/Dessert Fork
Alabaster - B&B Knife (all silver)

2.25/stem
2.25/stem
2.25/stem
2.25/stem
2.25/stem
2.25/stem

Umber - Dinner/Salad Knife
Umber - Entree Spoon
Umber - Teaspoon
Umber - Coffee/Espresso Spoon
Umber - Entree Fork
Umber - Salad/Dessert Fork
Umber - B&B Knife (all silver)

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem

2.25/stem
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Antique Brass 350 1L

Spirals 350 1L

Brass Oval 350 1L

Italian Brass 350 1L

Brass & Chrome 375 1XL
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Aqua & Gold 250 1M

Sugar Buzz 350 1L

Don't Spare the Buttercream 400 1XL

Smoke in Your Eyes 350 1L

300 1LBrass in Pocket
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CATEGORY ITEM TYPE SIZE PRICE QTY

Route 66 250 1M


